

प्रमाणपत्र (CO)

प्र.ब.नं. 3160

Schedule XL Form No. 134

~~प्रमाणपत्र को प्रमाणित करने के लिए~~

~~प्रमाणपत्र को प्रमाणित करने के लिए~~

~~प्रमाणपत्र को प्रमाणित करने के लिए~~

~~प्रमाणपत्र को प्रमाणित करने के लिए~~

~~प्रमाणपत्र को प्रमाणित करने के लिए~~

SUB-DIVISION

एकमात्र

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्र.ब.नं. 3160

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the road - Parva					
Dhanawati Path se Devariya					
Utkarmit vidyalay tak.					
Name of agency - m/s Hirdesh					
Kumar Singh.					
Agreement no - 02 SBD/2019-2020					
Date of start of work - 12/02/19					
Date of completion - 11/02/2020					

measurement

① const of un reinforced
Plain cement concrete.
pavement - do -
as per technical specification

12 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.16 =	216.0m ³
8 X 30 X 3.8 X 0.16 =	145.92m ³
4 X $\frac{(4.25 + 4.85)}{2} \times 0.16 =$	2.912m ³
6 X $\frac{(4.85 + 5.10)}{2} \times 0.16 =$	4.776m ³
5 X $\frac{(4 + 4.6)}{2} \times 0.16 =$	3.44m ³
Total	373.048m ³

25/09/2020
JE

RPSM
25-9-2020
Continuation
AE
EKMA

Abstract of cost

Sch. XIV - Form No. 134

31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① const. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
- do -					
Qnt. vide TMD page-③①					
item-① = 373.048 m ³					
@ Rs 8055.90/m ³ = Rs 3005237=-					
② Box cutting (excavation) for roadway in soil					
- do -					
Qnt. 108.75 m ³					
152.25 m ³ @ Rs 75.43					
Page ③ item-① = Rs 11484=-					
③ const. of embankment with material - do -					
(A) For 100 m lead					
Qnt. 1902.0 m ³ Page-②③					
item-② @ Rs 130.88 =					
Rs 248934=-					
(B) For 1000 m lead					
Qnt. 1380.0 m ³					
Page @ Rs 155.23/m ³ =					
Rs 214217=-					
④ const. of granular subbase - do -					

Continuation

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qnt. 561.99 m ³ page-(24)					
item-(3) @ Rs 2909.11					
					= Rs 1634891-
(5) WBM gr-III					
Qnt. 421.875 m ³					
page-(24) item-(3)(4)					
@ Rs 4341.20/m ³					
					= Rs 1831444-
(6) Earthwork in excavation for found.					
Qnt- 119.192 m ³					
page-(24) item-(5)					
@ Rs 264.02 =					
					Rs 31469-
(7) Providing m-15 pcc for plain concrete in open found.					
Qnt- 11.848 m ³					
page-(25) item-(6)					
@ Rs 5639.61/m ³					
					= Rs 66818-

Continuation

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Br'ck masonry work in cm 1:4 in lead wall - do - Qnt. 122.428 m ³ page - (25) itm - (7) @ Rs 6003.12/m ³ = Rs 734950=-					
⑨ Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 do - Qnt = 30 m page (25) itm - (8) @ Rs 4093.11 = Rs 122793=-					
⑩ Plastering with cement mortar on brick masonry do - Qnt. 267.404 m ² page (26) itm - (9) @ Rs 167.38/m ² = Rs 44758=-					
⑪ setting out pillars Qnt. vide TMP page (26) itm - (10) (A) Bench mark pillar Qnt 2 No. @ Rs 3993.88= Rs 7988					

Continuation
Qnt 2 No. @ Rs 3993.88=
Rs 7988

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (B) Reference pillar					
Qnt. = 740.					
page - (26) item (10B)					
@ Rs 1830.95/40.					
					= Rs 12817=
(12) clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
Qnt. 1.1550 Hectare					
@ Rs 50148.62/Hect					
					= Rs 57922=
(13) const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder do -					
Qnt. 605 m ³ @ Rs 195.94					
					= Rs 1185442
					Total Rs 8144266=
Less 0.11% as per agreement					(-) Rs 8959=
					Total Rs 8135307=
Less previous bill amount					(-) Rs 4346924=
(iii)					(-) Rs 653076=
					Total Rs 3135307=

25/09/2020
JE

RP Continuation

25-9-2020

AE
EKMA

28/9/20